DATE

10-02-15
10-09-15
10-09-15
10-16-15
10-22-15
10-22-15
10-27-15
10-29-15
10-29-15

10-29-15

PROBATE DOCKET

OCTOBER 2015
TIME CAUSE#  ESTATE
9:30 AM  PRO7096 CARLTON H SCOTT
1:30PM  PRO7102 ALFRED ROSS PEARCY
2:00PM  PRO7099 ROBERTA BISHOP
1:30PM  PRO7103 JIMMIE ARNELL SCOTT
1:30PM  PRO7028 WILMA JEAN WILLARD
2:00PM  PRO7105 BENNAH PRATT
2:30PM PRO7109 JAMES C STAMPER
11:00 AM  PR0O7093 CHARLES E BOYD
1:30 PM PRO7107 VERNA FAY ADAMS
2:00 PM PR07104 C L BURGESS

ATTORNEY
FRANZ VON HOFFMAN
BILL PRICE
BILL PRICE
ZACHERY RENFRO
JASON WILEY
JESS TURNER
JESS TURNER
TIMOTHY KRAMER
STAN PEAVY

JOHN STELZER



